Kombi-Pumpe P 60, selbstansaugend

mit GewindeanschluBB

SB-Karte

5060-00

Conrad Artikel-Nr.

Spannschaft
GewindeanschluB
AnschluB
Forderleistung
Férderhdhe
Ansaughéhe
Druckleistung
Trockenlauf

813589

8 mm

R 3/4”

1/2 + 3/4”
30001/h
40m
+/-4m

4 bar

max. 30 sec.
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